CUMMINS INC.

CUMMINS INC.
ISIN:  US2310211063

WKN: 231021106

Prehled

16.08.2024 08:08:26

Cena

272,90 EUR

Zména (2] 2,94% (7,80)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US2310211063
Symbol CMI
Burza Berlin
Ména EUR
Sektor Industry
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 37.676 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 273,40 EUR

(21)
Prodej (€astka) 273,90 EUR
(21)

Oteviraci cena 272,90 EUR
Max 272,90 EUR
Min 272,90 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 265,10 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures -
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum

12.08.2024
24.07.2024
12.07.2024
21.06.2024
14.06.2024

R

Nadpis

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Vsechny burzy pro CUMMINS INC.

Burza [3]

Xetra

Cas Cena

19.04.2024 17:35 272,40 EUR 0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2310211063-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2310211063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2310211063&ID_NOTATION=19551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2310211063&ID_NOTATION=19551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00797fab48b753b8d1f550ab0c154800a60ec579deceebc9e7194fa7291d8ddc&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7355a56b52a30001&time=1723984167&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d29775be7c740f9a7b63f78a8d0b6bcb23fee270129152b7e39690926b370b42&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4127cab6d46e1317&time=1723984167&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=960f48fb883a4a8c60946d77c4900b11646656195c56f42deb4f8fdcdb595a0e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bfe2e5f0a54c646d8&time=1723984167&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0858ed69f6a29ae176346e338d8ef13b484813e8064ac384e7b3b7c81d37c5d3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23829552bef60c7ce&time=1723984167&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4315df8902a56e439ed3a6339b5136eeacb8c01587d712f9a8c30c17716de004&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1784da19972f7b14a&time=1723984167&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029715
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Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

16.08.2024

16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
05.08.2024

16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024

17:32

22:26
08:04
22:00
08:00
16:30

08:01
08:58
19:31
08:08

273,50 EUR

273,70 EUR
272,90 EUR
301,65 USD
272,00 EUR
280,24 USD

272,90 EUR
272,50 EUR
273,40 EUR
272,90 EUR

0,00

0,02
0,00
174,19
0,00
0,11

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883426
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883426
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42363921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16116274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421560
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16116275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323556

CUMMINS INC.

Detaily
16.08.2024 08:08:26 51
Cena
272,90 EUR ll-
Zména ©  2.94%(7.80) r’ || “
250.00 i LW
Zakladni udaje |
ISIN US2310211063 JNM J ”1'| /
Symbol CcMI M Wy m
Burza Berlin 200,00 M/L' ”ﬂ
Ména EUR 4 i |
Sektor Industry m |i
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 37.676 EUR 150.00 | Nllﬂ
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 273,40 EUR 100.00
(21)
Prodej (&astka) 273,90 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(21)
Oteviraci cena 272,90 EUR
Max 272,90 EUR Minul& vykonnost nezaruduje vykonnost budouci.
Min 272,90 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 265,10 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym - Ceny
objemem @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 267,46 EUR (0)
Objem (kusy) 0 g cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 264,38 EUR (0)
Obchodovany objem 0,00 g cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 264,11 EUR (0)
Pocet obchodi 3 @ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 238,25 EUR (0)
Posledni zobchodovany 0 YTD Max| datum 282,40 EUR (12.04.2024)
pocet YTD Min | datum 209,80 EUR (22.01.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum 282,40 EUR (12.04.2024)
kengestauizke 52tydenni min. | datum 201,50 EUR (24.10.2023)
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +10,89% +29,09% +36,89%
Vykonn. +26,80 +61,50 +73,55
(abs.)
Beta 0,65 0,70 0,82
Volatilita 26,06 2257 26,10
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CUMMINS INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty
CUMMINS INC.

500 Jackson Street - 47202-3005 Columbus
Telefon:+1-812-377-5000
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Cummins, Inc. engages in the design, manufacture, and distribution of diesel, natural gas,
electric and hybrid powertrains and powertrain-related components including filtration,
aftertreatment, turbochargers, fuel systems, valvetrain technologies, controls systems, air
handling systems, automated transmissions, axles, drivelines, brakes, suspension systems,
electric power generation systems, batteries, electrified power systems, hydrogen
production technologies, and fuel cell products. It operates through the following segments:
Engine, Distribution, Components, Power Systems, and Accelera. The Engine segment
manufactures and markets diesel and natural gas-powered engines under the Cummins
brand name, for the heavy- and medium-duty truck, bus, recreational vehicle, light-duty
automotive, construction, mining, marine, rail, oil and gas, defense, and agricultural markets.
The Distribution segment includes power generation systems, high-horsepower engines,
heavy-duty and medium-duty engines designed for on- and off-highway use, application
engineering services, custom-designed assemblies, retail and wholesale aftermarket parts,
and in-shop and field-based repair service. The Components segment supplies products
including axles, drivelines, brakes and suspension systems for commercial diesel and
natural gas applications, aftertreatment systems, turbochargers, fuel systems, valvetrain
technologies, filtration products, automated transmissions, and electronics. The Power
Systems segment engages in power generation, industrial, and generator technologies. The
Accelera segment designs, manufactures, sells, and supports hydrogen production
technologies, as well as electrified power systems, including battery, fuel cell, and electric
powertrain technologies. The company was founded by Clessie Lyle Cummins and William
Glanton Irwin on February 3, 1919 and is headquartered in Columbus, IN.

Clenové predstavenstva

Robert Bernhard Member of Board of
Directors

Bruno di Leo Member of Board of

Allen Directors

Carla Harris Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel Fisher Member of Board of
Directors

Gary Belske Member of Board of
Directors

John Stone Member of Board of
Directors

Jose Samperio Member of Board of
Directors

Karen Quintos Member of Board of
Directors

Kimberly Nelson Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Lynch Member of Board of
Directors

William Miller Member of Board of
Directors

Jennifer Rumsey Chairman of Managing
Board

Jonathan Wood = Member of Executive
Committee

Mark A. Smith Member of Executive

Committee
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Marvin Boakye

Nicole Lamb-
Hale

Sharon Barner

Srikanth
Padmanabhan

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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